Committee No.

BD-002

BD-004

BD-006

BD-007

BD-008

BD-010

BD-011
BD-013

BD-014
BD-021

BPIC Members participation on Australian Standards Committees

Committee title

Concrete Structures

Masonry Structures

General Design Requirements and Loading

Glazing And Fixing Of Glass

Roof Tiles

Cement

Interior Board Linings
External Waterproofing Membranes

Metal Cladding
Doors and Windows

Standards

AS3600

HB 71-2011

HB 84-2006

HB 155-2002

HB 64-2002

HB 67-1995
AS2701

AS3700

AS 4773

HB 124-2007
AS1170

AS NZS 1170.0
AS 5104-2005

AS 5105-2005

AS ISO 12494-2005
AS ISO 13822-2005
AS ISO 8930-2005
HB 212-2002

HB 106-1998
AS1288

AS4666

AS4667

AS2049

AS2050

AS 3972

AS 2350

AS2589

AS4654

AS1562.1 &
AS4505

AS2047

BPIC member organisations

CCAA

HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, CMAA

HIA

HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA

HIA, AGGA

HIA, RTAA

CCAA, CMAA

HIA
HIA

HIA
HIA, AGGA



BPIC Members participation on Australian Standards Committees

Committee No. Committee title Standards BPIC member organisations
AS2870 HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-025 HB 28 CCAA, CMAA
Residential Slabs And Footings AS 3727 Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-026 Masonry Units, Pavers, Flags and Segmental Retaining Wall Units 2: 2222 Think Brick Australia, CMAA
. AS 1672
BD-027 Lime AS 4489 CCAA
BD-028 Masonry Wall Ties and Accessories AS 2699 Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-029 Dampproof Courses And Flashings AS 2904 Think Brick Australia, CMAA
AS 3582
BD-031 Supplementary Cementitious Materials AS 3583 CCAA
BD-032 Composite Construction AS 2327 CCAA
. AS 1478
BD-033 Admixtures AS 3799 CCAA
BD-036  Scaffolding ASINZS1576. 1106 '\ Ewpaa
AS/NZS4576
Wet Areas In Buildings AS3740 HIA
BD-038 Wet Areas In Buildings AS3740 HIA
BD-042 Concrete Testing AS 1012 CCAA
BD-048 Pliable Building Membranes AS4200 HIA, RTAA
AS 1379
BD-049 Specification and Supply of Concrete AS 3648 CCAA
BD-43 Formwork AS3610 EWPAA
AS2627,
BD-058 Thermal Insulation AS3999, HIA
AS4859.1
BD-059 Demolition Of Structure AS2601 HIA
BD-066 Tilt-up Construction AS 3850 CCAA
BD-067 Metal Framing AS3623 HIA
BD-069 Accuracy In Building Construction HB 31-2002 CMAA
BD-074 Termites AS3660.1 to .3 HIA
BD-074-02  Termite Management AS3660.1to .3 HIA, CCAA



Committee No.

BD-085
BD-89
BD-090

BD-092

BD-094

BD-094

BD-096

BD-097
BD-098
BD-099
BD-101
BD-098
BD-103
BD-105
BD-106

CE-009

CE-012

CE-022

~E_N?AN

BPIC Members participation on Australian Standards Committees

Committee title

Inspection of Buildings
Kitchen Units
Australian Bridge Code

Housing Construction - Working Practices

Slip Resistance of Flooring Surfaces

Slip Resistance of Flooring Surfaces

Plastering on Solid Backgrounds
Masonry Construction - Small Buildings
Pavements

Wind Loads for Housing

Retrofitting of Structures by Plating
Pavements

Climate Change Adaptation
Performance Description of Houses
Aerated Autoclave Concrete

Testing of Soils

Aggregates

Concrete Structures Retaining Liquids

NMaritima QUriirctiirace

Standards
AS 4349

AS/NZS 4386.1 to .2

AS 5100
AS4994.1to0 .2
AS 4389
AS3661.1
AS 4586

AS 4663

HB 197-1999
AS 4586

AS 3661

AS 4663

HB 197
PA27

HB 161-2005
AS4773

AS 3727
AS4055

HB 305

AS 3727

AS 5334

ISO Mirror

AS 4133
AS 1289
AS 5101
HB 160

AS 1141
AS 2758
AS 3735
AS 2783
AS 4997

BPIC member organisations

CMAA

EWPAA

CCAA

HIA, RTAA

HIA

HIA, CMAA

CMAA

CMAA

CMAA

CCAA, Think Brick Australia
CCAA, Think Brick Australia
CCAA, Think Brick Australia
CCAA, Think Brick Australia
HIA

Think Brick Australia

HIA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
CMAA

HIA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA, RTAA
CCAA

Think Brick Australia

HIA

HIA

HIA

CCAA

CCAA

CCAA

~CAA



BPIC Members participation on Australian Standards Committees

Committee No. Committee title Standards BPIC member organisations
wEee et e AS 3962 btk
CE-032 Reinforced Soils And Retaining Structures AS 4678 CMAA
EN-003 Energy Efficiency in Buildings HB 63 CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
EN-003 Energy Efficiency and Thermal Performance AS2627 HIA, Think Brick Australia
FP-020 Construction In Bushfire Prone Areas AS3959 HIA, CMAA, RTAA
FP-024 Bushfire Water Spray Systems HIA
ME-064 Access for People with Disabilities AS1428.1to0 4 HIA
ME-064-8 Adaptable Housing AS 4299 HIA
SB-000 Sustainable Buildings N/A HIA
TM-002 Timber Framing AS1684.1 to .4 HIA, EWPAA
AS4440 HIA
AS 1604 .1
TM-002 Timber Preservation ASINZS 1604210 .5 EWPAA
AS 5606
AS 5604
i . AS1684.1 to .4
TM-010 Timber Structures and Framing AS4440 HIA, EWPAA

AS/NZS 2269.1 to 4
AS/NZS 4357.1to 4
AS/NZS 2098.0 to .11
AS/NZS 2270
AS/NZS 2271
AS/NZS 2272

TM-11 Engineered Wood Products AS/NZS 1860.1t0.2 |[EWPAA
AS6669
AS/NZS 1859.1 to .4
AS/NZS 4266
AS/NZS 4364
AS/NZS 1328
DR 8008



BPIC Members participation on Australian Standards Committees

Committee No. Committee title Standards BPIC member organisations
EL-001-17 Construction and Demolition Sites Installation AS3017 HIA
EL-036 Inservice Testing Of Electrical Equipment AS/NZS3760 HIA
EL-041-05 Recessed Luminares AS3000 HIA
WS-014 National Plumbing And Drainage Code AS3500 HIA
WS-014-03 Plumbing and Drainage - Stormwater AS3500.3 HIA
Aust. Forest AS 4707 EWPAA
Standard

Aust. Forestry Standard
Development EWPAA

Committee AS4708



