ommittee No.	Committee title	Standards	BPIC member organisations
DD 000	Concrete Structures	AS3600	CCAA
		HB 71-2011	
		HB 84-2006	
BD-002		HB 155-2002	
		HB 64-2002	
		HB 67-1995	
		AS2701	HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
DD 004	Macanny Structures	AS3700	HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-004	Masonry Structures	AS 4773	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		HB 124-2007	CCAA, CMAA
BD-006	General Design Requirements and Loading	AS1170	HIA
		AS NZS 1170.0	HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		AS 5104-2005	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		AS 5105-2005	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		AS ISO 12494-2005	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		AS ISO 13822-2005	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		AS ISO 8930-2005	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		HB 212-2002	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
		HB 106-1998	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
	Glazing And Fixing Of Glass	AS1288	HIA, AGGA
BD-007		AS4666	
		AS4667	
DD 000	Roof Tiles	AS2049	HIA, RTAA
BD-008		AS2050	
BD 040	Cement	AS 3972	CCAA, CMAA
BD-010		AS 2350	
BD-011	Interior Board Linings	AS2589	HIA
BD-013	External Waterproofing Membranes	AS4654	HIA
BD-014	Metal Cladding	AS1562.1 & AS4505	HIA

Committee No.	Committee title	Standards	BPIC member organisations
		AS2870	HIA, CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-025		HB 28	CCAA, CMAA
	Residential Slabs And Footings	AS 3727	Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-026	Masonry Units, Pavers, Flags and Segmental Retaining Wall Units	AS 4455	Think Brick Australia, CMAA
DD-026		AS 4456	
BD-027	1:	AS 1672	CCAA
DD-021	Lime	AS 4489	CCAA
BD-028	Masonry Wall Ties and Accessories	AS 2699	Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-029	Dampproof Courses And Flashings	AS 2904	Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-031	Supplementary Comentitious Materials	AS 3582	CCAA
PD-03.1	Supplementary Cementitious Materials	AS 3583	CCAA
BD-032	Composite Construction	AS 2327	CCAA
BD-033	Admixtures	AS 1478	CCAA
DD-033	Admixtures	AS 3799	COA
BD-036	Scaffolding	AS/NZS1576. 1 to 6	HIA, EWPAA
DD-030		AS/NZS4576	
BD-038	Wet Areas In Buildings	AS3740	HIA
DD-030	Wet Areas In Buildings	AS3740	HIA
BD-042	Concrete Testing	AS 1012	CCAA
BD-048	Pliable Building Membranes	AS4200	HIA, RTAA
BD-049	Specification and Supply of Concrete	AS 1379	CCAA
	<u> </u>	AS 3648	COA
BD-43	Formwork	AS3610	EWPAA
	Thermal Insulation	AS2627,	
BD-058		AS3999,	HIA
DD 050		AS4859.1	1114
BD-059	Demolition Of Structure	AS2601	HIA
BD-066	Tilt-up Construction	AS 3850	CCAA
BD-067	Metal Framing	AS3623	HIA
BD-069	Accuracy In Building Construction	HB 31-2002	CMAA
BD-074	Termites	AS3660.1 to .3	HIA
BD-074-02	Termite Management	AS3660.1 to .3	HIA, CCAA

ommittee No.	Committee title	Standards	BPIC member organisations
BD-085	Inspection of Buildings	AS 4349	CMAA
BD-89	Kitchen Units	AS/NZS 4386.1 to .2	EWPAA
BD-090	Australian Bridge Code	AS 5100	CCAA
BD-092	Housing Construction - Working Practices	AS4994.1 to .2	HIA, RTAA
		AS 4389	HIA
		AS3661.1	HIA, CMAA
BD-094		AS 4586	CMAA
BD-094		AS 4663	CMAA
	Slip Resistance of Flooring Surfaces	HB 197-1999	CMAA
		AS 4586	CCAA, Think Brick Australia
BD-094	Slip Resistance of Flooring Surfaces	AS 3661	CCAA, Think Brick Australia
DD-034	Slip Resistance of Flooring Surfaces	AS 4663	CCAA, Think Brick Australia
		HB 197	CCAA, Think Brick Australia
BD-096	Plastering on Solid Backgrounds	PA27	HIA
PD-030		HB 161-2005	Think Brick Australia
BD-097	Masonry Construction - Small Buildings	AS4773	HIA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
BD-098	Pavements	AS 3727	CMAA
BD-099	Wind Loads for Housing	AS4055	HIA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA, RTAA
BD-101	Retrofitting of Structures by Plating	HB 305	CCAA
BD-098	Pavements	AS 3727	Think Brick Australia
BD-103	Climate Change Adaptation	AS 5334	HIA
BD-105	Performance Description of Houses	ISO Mirror	HIA
BD-106	Aerated Autoclave Concrete		HIA
		AS 4133	CCAA
CE-009	Testing of Soils	AS 1289	
CE-009		AS 5101	
		HB 160	
CE-012	Aggregates	AS 1141	CCAA
OE-012		AS 2758	
CE-022	Concrete Structures Retaining Liquids	AS 3735	CCAA
		AS 2783	
CF-030	Maritime Structures	AS 4997	CCAA

Committee No.	Committee title	Standards	BPIC member organisations
OL-030	Wantine Otractares	AS 3962	OUM
CE-032	Reinforced Soils And Retaining Structures	AS 4678	CMAA
EN-003	Energy Efficiency in Buildings	HB 63	CCAA, Think Brick Australia, CMAA
EN-003	Energy Efficiency and Thermal Performance	AS2627	HIA, Think Brick Australia
FP-020	Construction In Bushfire Prone Areas	AS3959	HIA, CMAA, RTAA
FP-024	Bushfire Water Spray Systems	A00000	HIA
ME-064	Access for People with Disabilities	AS1428.1 to .4	HIA
ME-064-8	Adaptable Housing	AS 4299	HIA
		N/A	
SB-000	Sustainable Buildings		HIA
TM-002	Timber Framing	AS1684.1 to .4	HIA, EWPAA
	ŭ .	AS4440	HIA
		AS 1604.1	
TM-002	Timber Preservation	AS/NZS 1604.2 to .5	EWPAA
552	Timber Preservation	AS 5606	
		AS 5604	
TM-010	Timber Structures and Framing	AS1684.1 to .4	HIA, EWPAA
1 191-0 10		AS4440	IIIA, EVIPAA
	Engineered Wood Products	AS/NZS 2269.1 to 4	EWPAA
		AS/NZS 4357.1 to 4	
		AS/NZS 2098.0 to .11	
		AS/NZS 2270	
		AS/NZS 2271	
		AS/NZS 2272	
TM-11		AS/NZS 1860.1 to .2	
		AS6669	
		AS/NZS 1859.1 to .4	
		AS/NZS 4266	
		AS/NZS 4364	
		AS/NZS 1328	
		DR 8008	

Committee No.	Committee title	Standards	BPIC member organisations
EL-001-17	Construction and Demolition Sites Installation	AS3017	HIA
EL-036	Inservice Testing Of Electrical Equipment	AS/NZS3760	HIA
EL-041-05	Recessed Luminares	AS3000	HIA
WS-014	National Plumbing And Drainage Code	AS3500	HIA
WS-014-03	Plumbing and Drainage - Stormwater	AS3500.3	HIA
Aust. Forest		AS 4707	EWPAA
Standard	Aust. Forestry Standard		
Development	Aust. 1 Orestry Standard		EWPAA
Committee		AS4708	